Benefits
• Compact and slim design
• Flat temperature characteristics
• UL	94	V–0	flame	retardant	rated	case
• RoHS compliant
Overview
The C/CT series clamp-on current sensors can be used to
measure currents in live wires.
Applications
Typical applications include EMS current measurement, high
performance distributions boards, power conditioners, power
monitoring systems, inverters and industrial machinery.
Current Sensors
C/CT, High Current AC, Snap-on Type
Ordering Information
C/CT- 12 16
Series Rated Current AC
(A) Diameter (mm)
C/CT 03 = 30
08 = 80
12 = 120
25 = 250
06 = 6
10 = 10
16 = 16
24 = 24
C/CT-0810
C/CT-1216 C/CT-2524